
FDP Form 10a-Bid Results on Civil Works

1
Improvement/ Rehabilitation of BHS 

(San Jose)

          499,999.54 San Jose J.G YACAS CONSTRUCTION Guiddam, Abulug 497,946.12          11/26/21

2 7696126
Improvement/Rehabilitation of BHS 

(Alem)

          499,999.15 Alem J.G YACAS CONSTRUCTION Guiddam, Abulug 497.642.77 11/26/21

3 7855534
Improvement of Slaughter House           443,031.95 Imelda WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

442,460.37          11/26/21

4
Construction of Tourism Center                 

( Phase II)

       1,499,999.55 Poblacion JSB ENGINEERING SERVICES Laoag City 1,495,959.04       11/09/2021

5 8393413
Construction of Market Stall (Phase 

III)

       1,999,999.13 Poblacion WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

1,997,925.94       11/09/2021

6
Road Opening ( Poblacion)           999,907.13 Poblacion WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

997,799.04          11/26/21

7 8151288
Improvement of Upper Maton FMR 

(Box Culvert)

          699,962.19 Upper Maton WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

699,106.12          11/26/21

8
Installation of Streetlights 

(Cabatacan)

          399,999.60 Cabatacan WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

396,900.00          11/09/2021

9
Installation of Streetlights (Swan)           399,999.94 Swan WILLEN BUILDERS San Gregorio, Luna 

Apayao

396,900.00          11/09/2021

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.
 

NO.
REFERENCE 

NO.
NAME OF PROJECT

 APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT 

LOCATION WINNING BIDDER NAME & ADDRESS BID AMOUNT

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS  BID-OUT

BIDDING DATE

CONTRACT 

DURATION 

(Calendar Days)

Municipality of Pudtol

Fourth Quarter, CY 2021




